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Direction
Abd Al Moneim Riad — American University in Cairo (AUC) 
- New Cairo

38 stops

Open route schedule

Abd Al Moneim Riad

The Egyptian Lawyers Association

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Metro Station

Ahmed Oraby - Ramses

Ramses

Ramses Railway Station

Coptic Hospital

Al Mohandes Insurance - Ramses

Ghamra

Ahmed Saaed Bridge - End

Al Demerdash Hospital

Al Nour Mosque - Abbasseya

Abbasseya

Abbaseya Bridge - Start

Syndicate Of Commercial Professions - Abbasseya

Ramses Extension - Northside

Ramses Extension - Southside

Al Fath Superjet

Al Mokhayam Al Daaem - Al Shaheed Axis

Police Hospital - Al Shaheed Axis

Al Shaheed Axis Pedestrian Bridge

Route schedule
Abd Al Moneim Riad — American University in Cairo (AUC) 
- New Cairo

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Abd Al Moneim Riad

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Al Shaheed Axis

Military Cemetery - N/A Axis

N/A Axis

Al Mosheer Tantawy Mosque

Al Manarah Center For International Conferences

Cairo Festival City - South Teseen Street

Downtown Mall

Bank Area (Bonook) - 5th Settlement

Air Force Hospital

Mountain View Square

Dusit Hotel

Tolip Plaza

Masraweya

Concord Plaza - New Cairo

Future University in Egypt (Fue)

American University in Cairo Gate 1

American University in Cairo (AUC) - New Cairo



Direction
American University in Cairo (AUC) - New Cairo — Abd Al 
Moneim Riad

37 stops

Open route schedule

American University in Cairo (AUC) - New Cairo

American University in Cairo Gate 1

Future University in Egypt (Fue)

Concord Plaza - New Cairo

Masraweya

Tolip Plaza - 5th Settlement

Dusit Hotel

Mountain View Square

Air Force Hospital

Bank Area (Bonook) - 5th Settlement

CIB - South Teseen Street

Bank Al Etihad - South Teseen Street

Bloom Bank - South Teseen Street

Downtown Mall

Cairo Festival City - South Teseen Street

N/A Axis

Cemeteries - Maadi

Al Shaheed Axis

Al Shaheed Axis Pedestrian Bridge

Police Hospital - Al Shaheed Axis

Al Gamaia Al Sharaia

Ramses Extension - Southside

Ramses Extension - Northside

Syndicate Of Commercial Professions - Abbasseya

Route schedule
American University in Cairo (AUC) - New Cairo — Abd Al 
Moneim Riad

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: American University in Cairo (AUC) - New Cairo

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/egypt/public_transit-line-1062-264513620-2636816891


Abbasseya Hospital

Abbaseya Bridge - Start

Abbasseya Bridge - End

Faculty of Medicine - Ain Shams University

Al Demerdash Metro Station

Ghamra

Al Mohandes Insurance - Ramses

Coptic Hospital

Ramses Railway Station

Ramses

Ahmed Oraby - Ramses

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Metro Station

Abd Al Moneim Riad

1062 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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